MCoBeauty Consumer Competition — Extended T&C'’s

Schedule
Competition Name

Win the MCoBeauty Cosmetics Range!*

Promoter

MCoBeauty Pty Limited ABN 51 631 344 780
10 Bridge Street, Sydney, NSW 2000
02 8354 6700

Participating Retailers

Big W stores or online at www.bigw.com.au.

Entry
Residency Restriction

Entry is available to residents nationally in Australia.

Age restriction

Consumer entrants under the age of 18 years must seek permission from their parent or
guardian to enter. If the winner of a prize is under 18 years of age, the prize will be awarded
to the winner’s parent or legal guardian with the requirement of attendance alongside the
minor to be regarded as part of the additional winners.

Competition Period

12:01am AEDT on 22/05/2024 to 11:59pm AEST 26/06/2024

How to Enter

To enter the Competition, each entrant must, during the Competition Period:
e Purchase any product from the MCoBeauty range* at Big W stores or online at
www.bigw.com.au, head to www.MCoBeauty.com, follow the links to the form and “in
25 words or less, tell us what you would like to see MCoBeauty dupe next?”
¢ Entrants must retain a copy of their receipt to claim their prize should they be
deemed a winner.

Content Criteria

Entrants must answer the question “in 25 words or less, tell us what you would like to see
MCoBeauty dupe next?”

Are Multiple Entries Permitted?

Yes
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Receipt of Entries

The time each entry is received will be the time the entry form is put in the box. Entries will
be assessed between 27/6/24 and 03/07/24.

Prize(s) — Description

MAJOR PRIZE: Win the MCoBeauty Cosmetics Range*

*valued up to $2999.99 RRP. Cosmetics currently ranged (at time of competition) within Big
W only — excludes limited edition, trend, skincare and hair. List of participating products
included in major prize can be found in Annexure B.

MINOR / RUNNER UPS: 10 x prize packs of the new and exclusive to Big W Candyshop 2.0
collection before it launches in store, valued at $250 RRP.
Total Number of Prizes

1 x major prize and 10 x minor prizes
11 total prizes

Total Prize Pool

1 x major prize valued up to $2999.99

10 x minor prizes valued at $250 RRP

Judge(s)

The Judge(s) of the Competition will be: 1 member of the MCoBeauty team.

Determining the winner(s)

The entries will be judged, and the winner(s) will be determined, at or around 10:00am AEST
on 04/07/2024 at 10 Bridge St, Sydney 2000 NSW Australia.

Notifying winners+

Within 1 days of the winner being determined, each winner will be notified by

email.

Publishing results

Within 7 days of the winner(s) being determined, the first name and first letter of their
surname, and state of each winner will be published on MCoBeauty’s Website and relevant
social media platforms.
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Extended T&Cs

PART A - INTRODUCTION

1. Information on how to enter and prize details form part of these terms and conditions.

2. By participating in the Competition, entrants accept and agree to be bound by these
terms and conditions. For the avoidance of doubt, the terms and conditions include
the Schedule above.

3. Entries must comply with these terms and conditions to be valid.

4. Where there is an inconsistency between the Schedule and Parts A to J of these
terms and conditions, the schedule will prevail.

PART B - PRIVACY

5. The Promoter will collect and use each entrant’s personal information for the
purposes of:

a. conducting the Competition (which may include disclosure to third parties for
the purpose of processing and conducting the competition) and for
promotional purposes, public statements, and advertisements in relation to
the Competition.

b. providing information about the products and services offered by the
Promoter and its related companies and its affiliated retailers; and

c. research to improve its products and services.

6. By entering the Competition, entrants’ consent to the use of their personal
information as described in clause 5.

7. Entrants may access, change and/or update their personal information in accordance
with the Promoter’s privacy policy https://www.mcobeauty.com/privacy-policy.

PART C - WHO CAN ENTER THE COMPETITION
8. Entry in the Promotion is only open to Australian residents.

9. If the Schedule permits entrants to be under the age of 18 years, such entrants must
seek permission from their parent or guardian to enter. If the winner of a Prize is
under 18 years of age, the Prize will be awarded to the winner’s parent or legal
guardian with the requirement of attendance alongside the minor to be regarded as
part of the additional winners.

10. Employees (and their immediate families) of the Promoter, participating Big W stores
and agencies associated with this promotion, or firms or companies associated with
the Promotion (including suppliers of the prizes) are not eligible to enter. Immediate
family means any of the following: spouse, ex-spouse, de-facto spouse, child or step-
child (whether natural or by adoption), parent, step-parent, grandparent, step-
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11.

grandparent, uncle, aunt, niece, nephew, brother, sister, step-brother, step-sister or
1st cousin; and

persons who have breached the terms and conditions of any promotion run by or on
behalf of the Promoter are not eligible to enter.

PART D - HOW TO ENTER THE COMPETITION

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

To enter, each entrant must, during the Promotion Period:

a. purchase any one (1) or more participating MCoBeauty product(s) in a single
transaction at any participating Big W store or online at www.bigw.com.au.
A full list of Participating Products can be found in Annexure A below.

b. Visit www.mcobeauty.com and follow the prompts to the “Win the MCoBeauty
Cosmetics Range” entry page (Promotion Entry Site); and then, Input the
requested details (including but not limited to their full name,email address,
phone number and postcode * and answer “In 25 words or less, tell us what
you would like to see MCoBeauty dupe next?” and submit the fully completed
entry form (Online Entry Form) on the Promotion Entry Site.

If the Schedule permits entrants to submit more than one entry, each separate entry
is based on a separate qualifying Big W or Big W Online receipt and is submitted
separately in accordance with these Terms. For the sake of clarity, Eligible Entrants
can only receive one (1) entry per Big W receipt, regardless of the number of
Participating Products purchased in excess of one (1) in that transaction.

Entries must not have been published previously or used to win prizes in other
competitions.

An entry cannot be modified after it has been submitted.
If an Eligible Entrant submits an entry:

a. which complies with these Terms, they will receive an on-screen notification
confirming that their entry has been successfully submitted; or

b. which does not comply with these Terms, they will receive an on-screen
notification that their entry has not be successfully submitted, whichever is
applicable in the circumstances.

The Promoter reserves the right, at any time, to request verification of the age,
identity, residential address, or any other information relevant to participation in the
Competition of all entrants. The Promoter reserves the right to disqualify any entrant
who provides false information or fails to provide information that is reasonably
requested by the Promoter.

The Promoter reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to refuse to accept entries
which are incomplete, indecipherable, offensive, do not comply with these terms and
conditions or which contravene any applicable laws or regulations.
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19.

20.

21.

The Promoter reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to disqualify any entrant who
has breached any of these terms and conditions, has engaged in unlawful or
improper conduct or otherwise acts to cheat or undermine the fairness of the
Competition by, for example, tampering with, or using or exploiting errors in, the entry
process to obtain a competitive advantage over other entrants.

The eligibility of entries is solely within the discretion of the Promoter.

The Promoter accepts no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, or damaged entries
or other communications.

PART E - PRIZES

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Each Prize is not transferrable, exchangeable, or redeemable for cash.

If a Prize is unavailable for reasons beyond the Promoter’s control, the Promoter
reserves the right to substitute the Prize with a prize of equal or greater monetary
value. This right is subject to any applicable legislation, regulations, or directions from
a regulatory authority.

Once a Prize has left the Promoter’s premises, the Promoter takes no responsibility
for the Prize being damaged, lost or stolen.

All taxes (excluding GST, if any) which may be payable as a consequence of
receiving a Prize are the sole responsibility of each winner.

A winner's use of the Prize is entirely at their own risk. Before a Prize is awarded, a
winner may be required to sign an agreement to release the Promoter from and
indemnifying the Promoter against any liability arising from the winner’s acceptance
and use of the Prize and the winner’s participation in the Competition.

PART F - HOW THE WINNER(S) ARE DETERMINED

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

The Competition is a game of skill. Chance plays no part in determining the
winner(s).

At the time and date specified in the “Determining the winner(s)” section of the
Schedule, each valid entry will be judged individually on its merits by the Judges
based on the Content Criteria.

The winning entry or entries will be the entry or entries that best satisfy the Content
Criteria, as determined by the Judges.

The number of winning entries to be selected will be the same as the total number of
Prizes specified in the Schedule.

The Judges’ decision will be final and binding and no correspondence with entrants
or any other person will be entered. Each winner will receive a Prize.
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PART G - NOTIFICATION AND CLAIMING THE PRIZE(S)

32. The Promoter will provide each winner with instructions on how to claim their Prize. It
is the responsibility of each winner to comply with the Promoter’s instructions.

33. The Promoter reserves the right to request each winner to provide proof of their
identity and/or proof that they were responsible for the winning entry.

34. Each winner agrees to participate and cooperate, as required, in all publicity activities
relating to the Competition, including, without limitation, being interviewed,
photographed, filmed, and recorded. Each winner authorises the Promoter to use
such content for advertising and publicity purposes in any media in perpetuity
worldwide.

35. It is the responsibility of each entrant to notify the Promoter of any change to their
contact details.

PART H - UNCLAIMED PRIZES

36. The Promoter will take all reasonable steps to identify and notify each winner to
ensure that each winner receives their Prize. However, if a winner cannot be
identified or does not claim the Prize within 1 business day of the date on which the
winners are determined, their Prize is forfeited and will be awarded to the next best
entry.

37. Each winner of an unclaimed Prize will be determined and notified in accordance with
Parts F and G.

PART | — NO LIABILITY

38. Any Prize supplied by a third-party supplier is subject to the terms and conditions of
that third-party supplier. Each Prize may come with guarantees that cannot be
excluded under the Australian Consumer Law. If those guarantees are not complied
with, then you will have rights under the Australian Consumer Law. Subject to those
guarantees and rights, the Promoter shall not be liable and excludes all liability
(including negligence) for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered
(including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss) for damage to property,
personal injury or death suffered or sustained in connection with the Competition or
the use or taking of any Prize except for any liability which cannot be excluded by law
including as provided for under the Australian Consumer Law.

39. If entry is via Facebook or if the Competition is promoted on Facebook, the
Competition is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by or associated with
Facebook and each entrant agrees to grant Facebook a complete release from any
claims that they now have or may have in the future which relate to or are incidental
to the Competition. Entrants acknowledge and agree that:
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a. any information they provide in connection with the Competition is provided to
the Promoter and not to Facebook or any other social network; and

b. any questions, comments or complaints regarding the Competition will be
directed to the Promoter, not to Facebook or any other social network.

40. If entry is via Instagram or if the Competition is promoted on Instagram, the
Competition is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by or associated with
Instagram and each entrant agrees to grant Instagram a complete release from any
claims that they now have or may have in the future which relate to or are incidental
to the Competition. Entrants acknowledge and agree that:

a. any information they provide in connection with the Competition is provided to
the Promoter and not to Instagram or any other social network; and

b. any questions, comments or complaints regarding the Competition will be
directed to the Promoter, not to Instagram or any other social network.

PART J - TERMINATION OF COMPETITION

41. The Promoter reserves the right to vary the terms of, or cancel, the Competition at
any time without liability to any entrant or other person, subject to applicable laws.

ANNEXURE A - Participating Purchasing Products*

MCo SKU# Item Name

MC445 Fibre Lash Brush on False Lashes

MCH132 Winged Eyeliner Stamp + Liquid Liner Duo
MCH2 Fat Lash Volumising Black Mascara

MCH14 XtendLash Tubing Mascara

MCH336 Liquid Eyeliner Precision Pen

MCH130 Waterproof Full Lash Mascara

MCH352 Dual-Ended Pro Eyeliner

MCH362 XtendLash Tubing Mascara - Black-Brown
MCH189 Cheek & Lip Tint Dusk

MCH331 Cheek & Lip Tint Blush Red

MCH333 Cheek & Lip Tint - Flamingo

MCH402 Cheek & Lip Tint Rose Glow

MCH190 Cheek & Lip Tint Tango

MCH414 Super Glow Bronzing Drops

MCH320 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Champagne Glow
MCH319 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Peach Glow
MCH321 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Pink Glow
MCH315 Instant Contour Cream Bronzer Light/Medium
MCH314 Instant Contour Cream Bronzer Medium/Dark
MCH367 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand - Blush Glow
MCH366 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand - Bronze Glow
MCH386 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 1 Very Fair

MCH387 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 2.5 Fair
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MCH388
MCH389
MCH390
MCH144
MCH329
MCH212
MCH95

MCH371
MCH347
MCH348
MCH346
MCH261
MCH262
MCH322
MCH326
MCH325
MCH78

MCH79

MCH65

MCH166
MCHG66

MCH143
MCH142
MCH111
MCH165
MCH167
MCH270
MCH271
MCH334
MCH385
MCH391
MCH381
MCH382
MCH383
MCH384
MCH247
MCH248
MCH246
MCH245
MCH187
MCH188
MCH221
MCH220
MCH223
MCH222

Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 3 Light
Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 4 Medium
Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 5 Natural Medium
Brighten & Correct Banana Powder

Sherbet Glow Primer

Hydrating Face Primer

Invisible Matte Long-Lasting Pressed Powder Translucent
Ultra Lock Makeup Setting Spray

Brow Lift Micro Precision Gel - Light/Medium

Brow Lift Micro Precision Gel - Medium/Dark

Brow Laminate Sculpt & Set

Brow Fill & Set Light/Medium

Brow Fill & Set Medium/Dark

Hair & Brow Magic Wand

Everyday Perfect Brow Pencil Light/Medium
Everyday Perfect Brow Pencil Medium/Dark

Instant Brows Retractable Brow Pencil Light/Medium
Instant Brows Retractable Brow Pencil Medium/Dark
MAGIC BROWS - Blonde

MAGIC BROWS - Medium Brown

MAGIC BROWS - Dark Brown

Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Medium/Dark
Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Blonde (Light/Medium)
Precision Brow Super Fine Pencil Medium/Dark
Precision Brow Super Fine Pencil Light/Medium
Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Medium Brown
Miracle BB Cream Light

Miracle BB Cream Medium

Miracle BB Cream - Natural Medium

Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 5-6 Natural Medium
Essential Makeup Blender Kit - 3 pack

Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 0.5-2 Very Light
Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 2-3 Light

Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 3-4 Light/Medium
Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 4-5 Medium
Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Light
Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Medium
Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Ivory
Instant Erase Concealer Ivory

Instant Erase Concealer Light

Instant Erase Concealer Medium

Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Classic Ivory

Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Ivory

Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Medium Beige

Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Natural Beige
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MCH330 Colour Changing Makeup Blender

MCH258 Highlight & Contour Makeup Blender

MCH34 Magic Makeup Blender

MCH237 Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Medium Beige
MCH236 Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Natural Beige
MCH368 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 1.5

MCH369 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 2.0

MCH370 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 2.5

MCH400 Makeup Setting Puff Duo

MCH278 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment

MCH365 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Chocolate
MCH364 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Coconut
MCH363 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Peach
MCH373 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Cheeky Chat
MCH372 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Very Shelley
MCH374 Perfect Pout Lip Liner - Cheeky Chat
MCH379 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Bella Vita

MCH378 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Girl Boss

MCH380 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Lava

MCH377 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Passion

MCH263 Lip Gloss Trio 3-in-1 Gloss Keyring

MCH313 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Clear

MCH208 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment

MCH375 Glow Up PH Lip Balm - Universal Colour Changing
MCH361 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Melon
MCH360 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Red
MCH359 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Rose
MCH301 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment Coconut
MCH302 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment Watermelon
MCH244 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment

MCH338 Mini Mega Balm Duo Pack

MCH299 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss

MCH300 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss - Fairy Floss
MCH178 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss - Tickle
MCH323 Glow Lip Balm Rose

MCH324 Glow Lip Balm Berry

MCH480 Glow Lip Balm - Watermelon

MCH257 Perfect Tweezers Professional 4 Pack Set
MCH339 Dermaplaning Facial Razor Duo Pack
MCH227 Super Smooth Eyebrow Brow Razor

MCH358 Slant Tip Precision Tweezers

MCH138 Facial Razor Super Smooth

MCH303 Everyday Precision Tweezers

MCH275 4-Way Buffing Cube

MCH355 Comb Eyelash Curler
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MCH328
MCH211
MCH276
MCH104
MCH304
MCH376
MCH213
MCH349
MCH357
MCH281
MCH272
MCH214
MCH173
MCH134
MCH133
MCH172
MCH235
MCH240
MCH312
MCH147
MCH219
MCH218
MCH217
MCH310
MCH356
MCH306
MCH128
MCH395
MCH396
MCH397
MCH398
MCH399
MCSO01

MCS02

MCS03

MCS04

MCS05

MCS06

MCS09

MCS10

MCS11

MCS13

MCS15

MCS16

MCS17

Cuticle Scissors Curved

Pro EyelLash Curler

Foot Pumice Stone

Pencil Sharpener 2-in-1

Everyday Face Cleanser Duo

Magic Makeup Blender with Hard Case

Angled Makeup Blender Sponge

Clear Brow Gel

Dual Sapphire Nail File

Dual-Density Blender Sponge

Emery Boards 10 Pack

Everyday 6 Piece Essentials Set

Eyeshadow Palette Peachy/Nudes

Highlight & Glow Champagne

Invisible Matte Long-Lasting Pressed Powder Natural Beige
Microfibre Velvet Sponge Makeup Blender

Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Classic Ivory
Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Natural Tan
Nail Clippers with Nail File

Pre-Glued False Lashes Ready-To-Wear

Pro All-Over Eyeshadow Brush

Pro Deluxe Eye Brush Set

Pro Foundation & Buffing Brush

Silky Smooth Bronzer

Spring Eyelash Curler

Toe Nail Clippers

Waterproof Eye Define Liner

Press-On Nails French Manicure - Short

Press-On Nails French Manicure - Medium

Nail Kit Bare 200 pieces - Square

Nail Kit Bare 200 pieces - Stiletto

Strong Hold Nail Glue

Salicylic Foaming Face Cleanser 125ml

Hydrating Day & Night Face Moisturizer 50GRM
Gentle Vitamin C Exfoliating Face Scrub 120GRM
Double-Sided Facial Wipes 25 pack

AHA & BHA Pore Refining Exfoliating Toner 125ML
Hydrating Hyaluronic Acid and Vitamin C Face Serum 30ML
Brightening Glow Luxe Face Oil

Mineral Mattifying Sunscreen SPF 50+

Invisible Sunscreen SPF 50+

Everyday Foaming Face Cleanser 150ml

Glow Boost Vitamin C Serum

Hydrating Cleansing Oil

Body Glow Exfoliating Glove
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MCS18
MCS19
MCS21
MCS22
MCS23
MCS24
MCS25
MCS26
MCS27
MCS28
MCS29
MCS30
MCS31
MCS32
MCS33
MCH447
MCH448

MCH449
MCH450

MCH451
MCH481
MCH482
MCH483
MCH484
MCH514
MCH474
MCH475
MCH476
MCH477
MCH478
MCH479
MCH443
MCH441
MCH460
MCH461
MCH462
MCH463
MCH464
MCH465
MCH466
MCH419
MCH420
MCH421
MCH422

Miracle Pimple Patches

Exfoliating Foot Peel Mask

Everyday Gentle Foaming Cleanser

Everyday Ultra Clean Cleansing Balm

Clear Oil-Free Gel Moisturiser

Hydrate Balancing Hyaluronic Cream Cleanser

Glow Brightening Vitamin-C Eye Cream

Hydrate Daily Moisture Boost

Hydrate Intense Moisture Boost

Hydrate Ultra Repair Ceramide Cream

Glow Brightening Vitamin-C Moisturiser

Age Resist Active Gold Hydrogel Night Repair Eye Masks - 5 Pairs
Age Resist Miracle Anti-Aging Repair Serum

Super Glow Invisible Face Mist SPF50+

Hydrate Moisture Boost Overnight Mask

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 0.5-2 Very Light 30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 2-3 Light 30ml
MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 3-4 Light Medium
30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 4-5 Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 5-6 Natural Medium
30ml

MCoBeauty Pro Makeup Blender Sponge

MCoBeauty 3-in-1 Wet Body Brush & Scalp Massager

MCoBeauty Mini Makeup Setting Puffs 4 Pack

MCoBeauty Super Soft Cosmetic Headband & Wristband Set

MCoBeauty Makeup Brush Cleanser

MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Mykonos Single Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Mykonos Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Ibiza Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Luxe - Rome Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Monaco - Half Lash Single set
MCoBeauty Dual False Lash Applicator

MCoBeauty Instant Glow Flash Primer 40ml

MCoBeauty XtendLash Growth Serum Mascara 7ml

MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Pure Ivory 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural lvory 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Light Nude 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Nude Beige 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural Beige 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural Medium 30mi
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Medium Warm 30ml
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Emily - Nude Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Lily - Dusty Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Lucy - Candy Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Luella - Nude Melon 2.5g
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MCH423
MCH424
MCH425
MCH426
MCH427
MCH442
MCH413
MCH412
MCH411
MCH410
MCH437
MCH438
MCH439
MCH428
MCH429
MCH430
MCH446
MCH415
MCH416
MCH452
MCH453
MCH454

MCH455
MCH456
MCH432
MCH433
MCH434
MCH435
MCH436
MCH440
MCH431
MCH444
MCH485
MCH418
MCH458
MCH513
MCH495
MCH457
MCH502
MCH503
MCH504
MCH505
MCH568
MCH569

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Clear 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Morocco 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Striptease 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Berry Pink 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Marshmallow 5.9ml
MCoBeauty Lash Refresh Instant Mascara Reviver 8ml

MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Peach Bellini Blush 12mi
MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Flushed Blush 12ml
MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Amaretto Blush 12ml
MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Cosmopolitan Blush 12ml
MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter | 2 Fair 30ml
MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Filter | 3.5 Light/Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Filter | 4.5 Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | Soft Pink 4.6ml
MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | Nude Mauve 4.6ml
MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | True Pink 1.6ml

Glow Lip Balm - Candy

MCoBeauty Super Glow Blush Drops - Rose Pink 30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Blush Drops - Peach Pink 30ml
MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 2 - Fair 5.5ml
MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 2.5 - Natural 5.5ml

MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 3 - Beige 5.5ml
MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Medium 1 - Natural Beige
5.5ml

MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Medium 1.25 - Buff 5.5ml
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Light/Medium 4g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Medium/Dark 4g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Clear 4g

MCoBeauty XtendBrows Shape & Sculpt Pencil | Light/Medium 0.1g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Shape & Sculpt Pencil | Medium/Dark 0.1g
MCoBeauty Souffle Dream Moisturising Cream 30ml

MCoBeauty XTENDLASH Clear Mascara 7ml

MCoBeauty Perfect Pout Lip Liner - Rose Saturn 1.2g

MCoBeauty Magic Cleanse Multi-Purpose Facial Wand

MCoBeauty Sheer Tint Lip Balm | Crystal Clear 3g

MCoBeauty 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Birthday Edition 15ml

Lip Butter Balm - Birthday

MCoBeauty Lip Oil Birthday Edition 9ml

MCoBeauty Lip Scrub Sugar Exfoliating Balm 3.5g

Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - Translucent

Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 1 - Light

Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 2 - Natural Medium

Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 3 - Medium Warm

3-in-1 Super Glow Face & Body Oil Stick - Bronze

Dewy Face Stick - Pearlescent
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MCH509
MCH510
MCH511
MCH522
MCH523
MCH524
MCH525
MCH526
MCH527
MCH528
MCH529
MCH533
MCH534
MCH535
MCH536
MCH537
MCH538
MCH540
MCH539
MCH541
MCH547
MCH553
MCH556
MCH557
MCH558
MCH559
MCH560
MCH561
MCH562
MCH493
MCH494
MCH492
MCH548
MCH549
MCH552
MCH555
MCH563
MCH564
MCH565
MCH566
MCH567
MCH542
MCH543
MCH544
MCH545

Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Peony Rose (Petal)
Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Lou Lou (Dou Dou)
Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Kitty (Minette)
Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Chouchou (Chouchette)
Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - Soft Peach (Joy)

Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - True Rose (Worth)
Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - Nude Peach (Virtue)
Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Rosy Pink

Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Orange Blossom
Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Berry Pink

Hydrate & Glow Ultra-Fine Mist - Watermelon

Hot Lip Plump - Cinderella (Glass Slipper)

Hot Lip Plump - Hot Berry (Hot Cherry)

Hot Lip Plump - Fancy (Fussy Heat)

Hot Lip Plump - Disco (MCo Shade)

Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - True Pink (Happy)
Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Mauve (Hope)
Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Soft Peach (Joy)
Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Peach (Serenity)
Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Rose (Wonder)
Mini Winged Eyeliner - Black

Lip Oil - Sheer Violet

Eyeshadow Primer Longwear Hold - 10ml
Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Pearl

Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Copper

Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Bronze

Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Deep Cocoa

Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Chocolate

Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Caramel

Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Luxe Pink

Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Prance Proudly

Super Glow All Over Body Luminiser - Bronze - 75ml
Brow Boss Glue & Set - Light/Medium - 8g

Brow Boss Glue & Set - Medium/Dark - 8g

Magic Brows - Auburn

Dual-Ended Pro Smudge Eyeliner - Black

Dual Ended Pro Eyeliner - Chocolate

Butter Lip Balm - Rose - 159

Butter Lip Balm - Coconut - 15g

Butter Lip Balm - Mango - 159

Butter Lip Balm - Berry - 159

Shimmer Lip Oil - Disco (Purple)

Shimmer Lip Oil - Party (Bright Pink)

Shimmer Lip Oil - Diva (Light Pink)

Shimmer Lip Oil - Retro (Red)
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MCH546
MCH496
MCH497
MCH498
MCH499
MCH573
MCH575
MCH576
MCH577
MCH578
MCH579
MCH580
MCH530
MCH531
MCH532
MCH570
MCH512
MCH581
MCH582
MCH583
MCH574
MCH584
MCH585
MCH586
MCH594
MCH595
MCH596
MCH597
MCH598
MCH599
MCH600
MCH601
MCH602
MCH603
MCH604
MCH587
MCH588
MCH589
MCH590
MCH591
MCH592
MCH593
MCOL0944
MCOL0945
MCOL0946

Shimmer Lip Oil - Glow (Orange)

Colour Corrector - Peach - 4.3ml

Colour Corrector - Orange - 4.3ml

Colour Corrector - Green - 4.3ml

Colour Corrector - Pink - 4.3ml

Hydro Hold Ultra Grip Primer

Super Glow Bright Drops - Goldi

Super Glow Blush Drops - Blush Pink

Miracle Flawless Setting Spray

Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Pink

Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Blush

Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Peach

Sleeping Lip Mask - Berry - 20g

Sleeping Lip Mask - Candy - 20g

Sleeping Lip Mask - Fairy Floss - 20g

Sleeping Lip Mask - Vanilla - 20g

Sleeping Lip Mask Mini Set - 3 x 3g

Contour Stick - Light/Medium

Contour Stick - Medium /Dark

All-In-One Colour Correcting Primer

Hydro Hold Ultra Grip Set & Refresh Spray

Fruity Lips Hydrating Oil - Strawberry

Fruity Lips Hydrating Oil - Watermelon

Fruity Lips Hydrating Oil - Grape

Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Tutti Fruitti
Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Pina Colada
Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Strawberry
Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Gummy Bear
Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Watermelon
Jumbo Blender

4 Pack Mini Magic Blender Set

Fragrance Mist - No.1 - 90ml - Black Plum & Vanilla
Fragrance Mist - No.2 - 90ml - Salted Caramel & Pistachio
Fragrance Mist - No.3 - 90ml - Dragonfruit & Jasmine
Fragrance Mist - No.4 - 90ml - Vanilla & Macadamia
Glass Lip Gloss - Coconut

Glass Lip Gloss - Fairy Floss

Glass Lip Gloss - Berry

Glass Lip Gloss - Tutti Frutti

Jelly Gloss - Melon Crush

Jelly Gloss - Berry Burst

Jelly Gloss - Fruit Punch

Candy Collection Peachy Face Trio - Blush

Candy Collection Peachy Face Trio - Highlight & Bronze
Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Strawberry Cheesecake
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MCOL0947
MCOL0948
MCOL0949
MCOL0950
MCOL0951
MCOL0952
MCOL0953
MCOL0954
MCOL0955
MCOL0956
MCOL0957
MCOL0958
MCOL0959
MCOL0960
MCOL0961
MCOL0962
MCOL0963
MCOL0964
MCOL0965
MCOL0966
MCOLO0967
MCOL0968
MCOL0969
MCOL0970
MCOLO0971
MCOL0972
MCOL0973
MCOL0974
MCOLO0975
MCOL0976
MCOLO0977
MCOL0978
MCOL0979
MCOL0980
MCOL0981
MCOL0982
MCOL0983
MCOL0984
MCOL0985
MCHG605
MCHG606
MCHG607
MCHG608
MCS20
MCS35

Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Bubblegum
Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Caramel Popcorn
Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Cotton Candy
Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Chocolate
Candy Collection Dessert Dream Tinted Lip Glaze - Butter Cookie
Candy Collection Fruity Lip Hydrating Oil - Watermelon

Candy Collection Fruity Lip Hydrating Oil - Strawberry

Candy Collection Fruity Lip Hydrating Oil - Grape

Candy Collection Fruity Lip Hydrating Oil - Peach

Candy Collection Fruity Lip Hydrating Oil - Pineapple

Candy Collection Lip Smoothie Fruity Lip Gloss - Pomegranate
Candy Collection Lip Smoothie Fruity Lip Gloss - Tutti Frutti
Candy Collection Lip Smoothie Fruity Lip Gloss - Dragonfruit
Candy Collection Jelly Jam Lip Gloss - Lemon Grapefruit

Candy Collection Jelly Jam Lip Gloss - Watermelon

Candy Collection Jelly Jam Lip Gloss - Berry

Candy Collection Neon Beauty Blender Value Pack

Candy Collection Overnight Lip Mask - Chocolate & Caramel
Candy Collection Overnight Lip Mask - Stawberries & Cream
Candy Collection Overnight Lip Mask - Creaming Soda

Candy Collection Cheeky Kiss Lip & Cheek Cream - Mocha
Candy Collection Cheeky Kiss Lip & Cheek Cream - Choc Berry
Candy Collection Cheeky Kiss Lip & Cheek Cream - Caramel
Candy Collection Honey Lip Oil

Candy Collection Honey Lip Balm Pot

Candy Collection Ultra Velvet Satin Matte Liquid Lipstick - Cake Pop
Candy Collection Ultra Velvet Satin Matte Liquid Lipstick - Candy
Candy Collection Ultra Velvet Satin Matte Liquid Lipstick - Macaron
Candy Collection Bouncy Melon Cheek & Lip Blush - Peach Pop
Candy Collection Bouncy Melon Blush & Lip Cream - Coral Pop
Candy Collection Bouncy Melon Blush & Lip Cream - Red Pop
Candy Collection Bouncy Melon Blush & Lip Cream - Pink Pop
Candy Collection Strawberry Spiral Lip Gloss - Shimmer Red
Candy Collection Strawberry Spiral Lip Gloss - Shimmer Hot Pink
Candy Collection Strawberry Spiral Lip Gloss - Shimmer Pink
Candy Collection Mini Shimmer Lip Oil 5 Pack

Candy Collection Fragrance Body Mist - Coco Island

Candy Collection Fragrance Body Mist - Sweet Love

Candy Collection Fragrance Body Mist - Pure Passion

Pop Gloss Super Balm - Grape

Pop Gloss Super Balm - Orange

Pop Gloss Super Balm - Strawberry

Pop Gloss Super Balm - Vanilla

CLEAR | Miracle Xtreme Pimple Patches — Day & Night 36 Pack
CLEAR | Retinol Party Pack Pimple Patches - Night 36 Pack
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MCS37 HYDRATE| Hyaluronic Acid & Collagen Facial Wipes - 25 Pack
MCS36 GLOW | Vitamin-C Facial Wipes - 25 Pack
EVERYDAY | Smoothing Body Cream - 240 ml
MCS39
MCS40 EVERYDAY | Tightening Body Cream - 240 ml
MCS41 EVERYDAY | Brightening Body Cream - 240 ml
EVERYDAY | Ultra Luxe Cleansing Cloth
MCS42
MCS38 SPF | Super Glow Invisible Face Serum SPF50+ 50ml

*Includes Limited Edition. Excludes non-current ranged lines e.g. excludes clearance or
deleted lines.

ANNEXURE B - Participating Products for Major Prize*

MCo SKU# Iltem Name

MC445 Fibre Lash Brush on False Lashes
MCH132 Winged Eyeliner Stamp + Liquid Liner Duo
MCH2 Fat Lash Volumising Black Mascara
MCH14 XtendLash Tubing Mascara

MCH336 Liquid Eyeliner Precision Pen

MCH130 Waterproof Full Lash Mascara

MCH352 Dual-Ended Pro Eyeliner

MCH362 XtendLash Tubing Mascara - Black-Brown
MCH189 Cheek & Lip Tint Dusk

MCH331 Cheek & Lip Tint Blush Red

MCH333 Cheek & Lip Tint - Flamingo

MCH402 Cheek & Lip Tint Rose Glow

MCH190 Cheek & Lip Tint Tango

MCH414 Super Glow Bronzing Drops

MCH320 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Champagne Glow
MCH319 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Peach Glow

MCH321 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand Pink Glow
MCH315 Instant Contour Cream Bronzer Light/Medium
MCH314 Instant Contour Cream Bronzer Medium/Dark

MCH367 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand - Blush Glow
MCH366 Highlight & Glow Beauty Wand - Bronze Glow

MCH386 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 1 Very Fair
MCH387 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 2.5 Fair

MCH388 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 3 Light

MCH389 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 4 Medium

MCH390 Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter - 5 Natural Medium
MCH212 Hydrating Face Primer

MCH95 Invisible Matte Long-Lasting Pressed Powder Translucent
MCH371 Ultra Lock Makeup Setting Spray

MCH347 Brow Lift Micro Precision Gel - Light/Medium



MCoBeauty Consumer Competition — Extended T&C'’s

MCH348 Brow Lift Micro Precision Gel - Medium/Dark
MCH346 Brow Laminate Sculpt & Set

MCH261 Brow Fill & Set Light/Medium

MCH262 Brow Fill & Set Medium/Dark

MCH322 Hair & Brow Magic Wand

MCH326 Everyday Perfect Brow Pencil Light/Medium
MCH325 Everyday Perfect Brow Pencil Medium/Dark

MCH78 Instant Brows Retractable Brow Pencil Light/Medium
MCH79 Instant Brows Retractable Brow Pencil Medium/Dark
MCH65 MAGIC BROWS - Blonde

MCH166 MAGIC BROWS - Medium Brown

MCH66 MAGIC BROWS - Dark Brown

MCH143 Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Medium/Dark
MCH142 Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Blonde (Light/Medium)
MCH111 Precision Brow Super Fine Pencil Medium/Dark
MCH165 Precision Brow Super Fine Pencil Light/Medium
MCH167 Tattoo Brow Microblading Ink Pen Medium Brown
MCH270 Miracle BB Cream Light

MCH271 Miracle BB Cream Medium

MCH334 Miracle BB Cream - Natural Medium

MCH385 Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 5-6 Natural Medium
MCH391 Essential Makeup Blender Kit - 3 pack

MCH381 Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 0.5-2 Very Light
MCH382 Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 2-3 Light
MCH383 Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 3-4 Light/Medium
MCH384 Miracle Hyaluronic Tinted Serum - 4-5 Medium
MCH247 Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Light
MCH248 Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Medium
MCH246 Instant Concealer Camouflage & Contour Ivory
MCH245 Instant Erase Concealer Ivory

MCH187 Instant Erase Concealer Light

MCH188 Instant Erase Concealer Medium

MCH221 Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Classic Ivory
MCH220 Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Ivory

MCH223 Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Medium Beige
MCH222 Ultra Stay Flawless Foundation Natural Beige
MCH330 Colour Changing Makeup Blender

MCH258 Highlight & Contour Makeup Blender

MCH34 Magic Makeup Blender

MCH237 Miracle Hydro Glow Oil Free Foundation Medium Beige
MCH236 Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Natural Beige
MCH368 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 1.5

MCH369 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 2.0

MCH370 Luminous Highlighter Pen - 2.5

MCH400 Makeup Setting Puff Duo
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MCH278 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment

MCH365 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Chocolate
MCH364 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Coconut
MCH363 Glow & Treat 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Peach
MCH373 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Cheeky Chat
MCH372 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Very Shelley
MCH374 Perfect Pout Lip Liner - Cheeky Chat
MCH379 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Bella Vita

MCH378 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Girl Boss

MCH380 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Lava

MCH377 Sheer Tint Lip Balm - Passion

MCH263 Lip Gloss Trio 3-in-1 Gloss Keyring

MCH313 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Clear
MCH208 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment

MCH375 Glow Up PH Lip Balm - Universal Colour Changing
MCH361 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Melon
MCH360 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Red
MCH359 Lip Oil Hydrating Treatment - Sheer Rose
MCH301 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment Coconut
MCH302 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment Watermelon
MCH244 Mega Balm All-Over Ointment

MCH338 Mini Mega Balm Duo Pack

MCH299 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss

MCH300 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss - Fairy Floss
MCH178 Pout Gloss Ultra-Shine Lip Gloss - Tickle
MCH323 Glow Lip Balm Rose

MCH324 Glow Lip Balm Berry

MCH480 Glow Lip Balm - Watermelon

MCH257 Perfect Tweezers Professional 4 Pack Set
MCH339 Dermaplaning Facial Razor Duo Pack
MCH227 Super Smooth Eyebrow Brow Razor
MCH358 Slant Tip Precision Tweezers

MCH138 Facial Razor Super Smooth

MCH303 Everyday Precision Tweezers

MCH275 4-Way Buffing Cube
MCH355 Comb Eyelash Curler

MCH328 Cuticle Scissors Curved

MCH211 Pro EyelLash Curler

MCH276 Foot Pumice Stone

MCH104 Pencil Sharpener 2-in-1

MCH304 Everyday Face Cleanser Duo

MCH376 Magic Makeup Blender with Hard Case

MCH213 Angled Makeup Blender Sponge
MCH349 Clear Brow Gel
MCH357 Dual Sapphire Nail File
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MCH281
MCH272
MCH214
MCH173
MCH134
MCH133
MCH172
MCH235
MCH240
MCH312
MCH147
MCH219
MCH218
MCH217
MCH310
MCH356
MCH306
MCH128
MCH395
MCH396
MCH397
MCH398
MCH399
MCH447
MCH448

MCH449
MCH450

MCH451
MCH481
MCH482
MCH483
MCH484
MCH514
MCH474
MCH475
MCH476
MCH477
MCH478
MCH479
MCH443
MCH441
MCH460
MCH461
MCH462

Dual-Density Blender Sponge

Emery Boards 10 Pack

Everyday 6 Piece Essentials Set

Eyeshadow Palette Peachy/Nudes

Highlight & Glow Champagne

Invisible Matte Long-Lasting Pressed Powder Natural Beige
Microfibre Velvet Sponge Makeup Blender

Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Classic Ivory
Miracle Hydro Glow Qil Free Foundation Natural Tan
Nail Clippers with Nail File

Pre-Glued False Lashes Ready-To-Wear

Pro All-Over Eyeshadow Brush

Pro Deluxe Eye Brush Set

Pro Foundation & Buffing Brush

Silky Smooth Bronzer

Spring Eyelash Curler

Toe Nail Clippers

Waterproof Eye Define Liner

Press-On Nails French Manicure - Short

Press-On Nails French Manicure - Medium

Nail Kit Bare 200 pieces - Square

Nail Kit Bare 200 pieces - Stiletto

Strong Hold Nail Glue

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 0.5-2 Very Light 30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 2-3 Light 30ml
MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 3-4 Light Medium
30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 4-5 Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Super Glow Sheer Tint Serum Foundation | 5-6 Natural Medium
30ml

MCoBeauty Pro Makeup Blender Sponge

MCoBeauty 3-in-1 Wet Body Brush & Scalp Massager

MCoBeauty Mini Makeup Setting Puffs 4 Pack

MCoBeauty Super Soft Cosmetic Headband & Wristband Set
MCoBeauty Makeup Brush Cleanser

MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Mykonos Single Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Mykonos Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Ibiza Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Luxe - Rome Duo Set
MCoBeauty LONGWEAR False Lashes Natural Monaco - Half Lash Single set
MCoBeauty Dual False Lash Applicator

MCoBeauty Instant Glow Flash Primer 40ml

MCoBeauty XtendLash Growth Serum Mascara 7ml

MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Pure Ivory 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural lvory 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Light Nude 30ml
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MCH463
MCH464
MCH465
MCH466
MCH419
MCH420
MCH421
MCH422
MCH423
MCH424
MCH425
MCH426
MCH427
MCH442
MCH413
MCH412
MCH411
MCH410
MCH437
MCH438
MCH439
MCH428
MCH429
MCH430
MCH446
MCH415
MCH416
MCH452
MCH453
MCH454

MCH455
MCH456
MCH432
MCH433
MCH434
MCH435
MCH436
MCH440
MCH431
MCH444
MCH485
MCH418
MCH458
MCH513

MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Nude Beige 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural Beige 30ml
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Natural Medium 30mi
MCoBeauty Miracle Flawless Skin Foundation | Medium Warm 30ml
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Emily - Nude Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Lily - Dusty Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Lucy - Candy Pink 2.5g
MCoBeauty Lip Plump 4-in-1 Hydrating Lacquer | Luella - Nude Melon 2.5g
MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Clear 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Morocco 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Striptease 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Berry Pink 5.9ml

MCoBeauty LipLights Shine Gloss | Marshmallow 5.9ml

MCoBeauty Lash Refresh Instant Mascara Reviver 8ml

MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Peach Bellini Blush 12mi
MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Flushed Blush 12ml

MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Amaretto Blush 12ml

MCoBeauty Soft Matte Beauty Wand — Cosmopolitan Blush 12ml
MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Skin Filter | 2 Fair 30ml

MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Filter | 3.5 Light/Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Flawless Glow Luminous Filter | 4.5 Medium 30ml
MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | Soft Pink 4.6ml

MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | Nude Mauve 4.6ml

MCoBeauty Dream Liquid Dewy Blush | True Pink 1.6ml

Glow Lip Balm - Candy

MCoBeauty Super Glow Blush Drops - Rose Pink 30ml

MCoBeauty Super Glow Blush Drops - Peach Pink 30ml

MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 2 - Fair 5.5ml
MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 2.5 - Natural 5.5ml

MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Light 3 - Beige 5.5ml
MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Medium 1 - Natural Beige
5.5ml

MCoBeauty Brighten & Perfect Cream Concealer | Medium 1.25 - Buff 5.5ml
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Light/Medium 4g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Medium/Dark 4g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Treatment Gel | Clear 4g

MCoBeauty XtendBrows Shape & Sculpt Pencil | Light/Medium 0.1g
MCoBeauty XtendBrows Shape & Sculpt Pencil | Medium/Dark 0.1g
MCoBeauty Souffle Dream Moisturising Cream 30ml

MCoBeauty XTENDLASH Clear Mascara 7ml

MCoBeauty Perfect Pout Lip Liner - Rose Saturn 1.2g

MCoBeauty Magic Cleanse Multi-Purpose Facial Wand

MCoBeauty Sheer Tint Lip Balm | Crystal Clear 3g

MCoBeauty 2-in-1 Lip Treatment - Birthday Edition 15ml

Lip Butter Balm - Birthday
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MCH495 MCoBeauty Lip Oil Birthday Edition 9ml
MCH457 MCoBeauty Lip Scrub Sugar Exfoliating Balm 3.5g

MCH502 Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - Translucent
MCH503 Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 1 - Light

MCH504 Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 2 - Natural Medium
MCH505 Miracle Flawless Pressed Powder - 3 - Medium Warm
MCH568 3-in-1 Super Glow Face & Body Oil Stick - Bronze
MCH569 Dewy Face Stick - Pearlescent

MCH509 Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Peony Rose (Petal)
MCH510 Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Lou Lou (Dou Dou)
MCH511 Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Kitty (Minette)
MCH522 Baby Face Multiuse Cream Stick - Chouchou (Chouchette)
MCH523 Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - Soft Peach (Joy)

MCH524 Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - True Rose (Worth)
MCH525 Dream Liquid Dewy Blush - Nude Peach (Virtue)

MCH526 Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Rosy Pink
MCH527 Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Orange Blossom
MCH528 Glow Up PH Cheek & Lip Oil - Berry Pink

MCH529 Hydrate & Glow Ultra-Fine Mist - Watermelon
MCH533 Hot Lip Plump - Cinderella (Glass Slipper)

MCH534 Hot Lip Plump - Hot Berry (Hot Cherry)

MCH535 Hot Lip Plump - Fancy (Fussy Heat)

MCH536 Hot Lip Plump - Disco (MCo Shade)

MCH537 Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - True Pink (Happy)
MCH538 Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Mauve (Hope)
MCH540 Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Soft Peach (Joy)
MCH539 Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Peach (Serenity)
MCH541 Dream Lip Tint Hydrating Gel - Nude Rose (Wonder)
MCH547 Mini Winged Eyeliner - Black

MCH553 Lip Oil - Sheer Violet

MCH556 Eyeshadow Primer Longwear Hold - 10ml

MCH557 Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Pearl

MCH558 Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Copper

MCH559 Eyeshadow Stick - Shimmer - Bronze

MCH560 Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Deep Cocoa

MCH561 Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Chocolate

MCH562 Eyeshadow Stick - Matte - Caramel

MCH493 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Luxe Pink

MCH494 Creme Matte Luxe Lipstick - Prance Proudly
MCH492 Super Glow All Over Body Luminiser - Bronze - 75ml

MCH548 Brow Boss Glue & Set - Light/Medium - 8g
MCH549 Brow Boss Glue & Set - Medium/Dark - 8g
MCH552 Magic Brows - Auburn

MCH555 Dual-Ended Pro Smudge Eyeliner - Black

MCH563 Dual Ended Pro Eyeliner - Chocolate
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MCH564 Butter Lip Balm - Rose - 159
MCH565 Butter Lip Balm - Coconut - 15g
MCH566 Butter Lip Balm - Mango - 159
MCH567 Butter Lip Balm - Berry - 159
MCH542 Shimmer Lip Oil - Disco (Purple)
MCH543 Shimmer Lip Oil - Party (Bright Pink)
MCH544 Shimmer Lip Oil - Diva (Light Pink)
MCH545 Shimmer Lip Oil - Retro (Red)
MCH546 Shimmer Lip Oil - Glow (Orange)

MCH496 Colour Corrector - Peach - 4.3ml
MCH497 Colour Corrector - Orange - 4.3ml
MCH498 Colour Corrector - Green - 4.3ml
MCH499 Colour Corrector - Pink - 4.3ml

MCH573 Hydro Hold Ultra Grip Primer
MCH575 Super Glow Bright Drops - Goldi

MCH576 Super Glow Blush Drops - Blush Pink
MCH577 Miracle Flawless Setting Spray
MCH578 Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Pink
MCH579 Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Blush
MCH580 Glow Up PH Powder Blush - Peach
MCH530 Sleeping Lip Mask - Berry - 20g
MCH531 Sleeping Lip Mask - Candy - 20g

MCH532 Sleeping Lip Mask - Fairy Floss - 20g
MCH570 Sleeping Lip Mask - Vanilla - 20g

MCH512 Sleeping Lip Mask Mini Set - 3 x 3g
MCH581 Contour Stick - Light/Medium

MCH582 Contour Stick - Medium /Dark

MCH583 All-In-One Colour Correcting Primer
MCH574 Hydro Hold Ultra Grip Set & Refresh Spray
MCH584 Fruity Lips Hydrating Oil - Strawberry

MCH585 Fruity Lips Hydrating Oil - Watermelon
MCH586 Fruity Lips Hydrating QOil - Grape
MCH594 Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Tutti Fruitti

MCH595 Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Pina Colada
MCH596 Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Strawberry
MCH597 Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Gummy Bear
MCH598 Lip Pop 2 in 1 Lip Gloss & Ultra Balm - Watermelon
MCH599 Jumbo Blender

MCH600 4 Pack Mini Magic Blender Set

MCHG601 Fragrance Mist - No.1 - 90ml - Black Plum & Vanilla
MCH602 Fragrance Mist - No.2 - 90ml - Salted Caramel & Pistachio
MCH603 Fragrance Mist - No.3 - 90ml - Dragonfruit & Jasmine
MCH604 Fragrance Mist - No.4 - 90ml - Vanilla & Macadamia
MCH587 Glass Lip Gloss - Coconut

MCH588 Glass Lip Gloss - Fairy Floss
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MCH589 Glass Lip Gloss - Berry
MCH590 Glass Lip Gloss - Tutti Frutti
MCH591 Jelly Gloss - Melon Crush
MCH592 Jelly Gloss - Berry Burst
MCH593 Jelly Gloss - Fruit Punch

*Excludes limited edition, hair, skincare, deleted lines. Winner to be shade matched to
complexion products (foundation, concealer, and powder).



